
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

32 

20 

45 

85 

71 

41 

97 

33 

19 

17 

44 

24 

37 

86 

G77 

13 

74 

51 

16 

82 

12 

Name 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Twan SMITS 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Yves STADELMANN 

Severin BINGISSER 

Andreas KOFLER 

Koen MEUFFELS 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Rick DUNNIK 

Micky WINKLER 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Philipp STICH 

Leon LAMBING 

Wiljan VAN WIKSELAAR 

Jakob FURTNER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Martin SIMONSEN 

Class 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

IDM SSP 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

AUT 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

DNK 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Laps 

7 

13 

14 

16 

14 

12 

14 

14 

12 

10 

12 

13 

14 

12 

13 

11 

14 

12 

12 

13 

12 

Best Tm 

1:27.750 

1:27.778 

1:28.147 

1:28.238 

1:28.652 

1:28.924 

1:28.937 

1:29.025 

1:29.417 

1:29.497 

1:29.834 

1:30.109 

1:30.137 

1:30.200 

1:30.271 

1:30.615 

1:31.626 

1:31.969 

1:31.992 

1:32.193 

1:32.246 

Diff 

0.028 

0.397 

0.488 

0.902 

1.174 

1.187 

1.275 

1.667 

1.747 

2.084 

2.359 

2.387 

2.450 

2.521 

2.865 

3.876 

4.219 

4.242 

4.443 

4.496 

Gap 

0.028 

0.369 

0.091 

0.414 

0.272 

0.013 

0.088 

0.392 

0.080 

0.337 

0.275 

0.028 

0.063 

0.071 

0.344 

1.011 

0.343 

0.023 

0.201 

0.053 

In Lap 

5 

10 

13 

9 

8 

10 

11 

8 

9 

6 

8 

12 

9 

3 

6 

11 

1 

4 

10 

1 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
SBK - estimated pit lane open at 13:55 
SBK - pit lane open at 13:55 

Printed: 23.07.2022 14:04:53 

Chef Timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 

DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12591/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1230 FIM IMN: 191/64

IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 

IDM Supersport 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:26:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

23.07.2022 13:15 


